
MEN’S 220.0 RESULTS

Men’s 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alex Dittman Shawnee Heights 215.0 345.0 0

2 Nikolay Shokaryev Goddard High School 213.4 335.0 0

3 Jaycee  Patterson Pittsburg High School 206.0 305.0 0

4 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 217.4 300.0 0

5 Zachary Eagle Pioneers 218.9 280.0 0

6 Alexander  Bensing Maize High 215.0 275.0 0

7 Kevin Watkins Maize High 199.0 255.0 0

8 Ethan Trometer Eisenhower high school 205.8 255.0 0

9 Waylon  Schenk Mill Valley High School 215.2 255.0 0

10 Keller McNeil Maize High 203.0 250.0 0

11 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 212.8 240.0 0

12 Noah Packard Eisenhower high school 214.0 235.0 0

13 Blake Chambers Maize High 216.0 235.0 0

14 Max Guggisberg Piper High School 205.0 215.0 0

15 Josh Nelson Eisenhower high school 219.8 215.0 0

16 Jameson Turner Eisenhower high school 206.9 210.0 0

17 Nick Anciaux Kapaun Mt. Carmel 215.0 210.0 0

18 Graeson Reid Goddard High School 198.5 205.0 0

19 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 218.0 205.0 0

20 Jathen Wiggins Maize South High School 220.0 205.0 0

21 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 220.0 200.0 0

22 Jamey Day Mill Valley High School 216.4 185.0 0

23 Aroldo Arana Turner High School 206.0 135.0 0

Men’s 220.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Waylon  Schenk Mill Valley High School 215.2 505.0 0

2 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 217.4 500.0 0

3 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 212.8 495.0 0

4 Nikolay Shokaryev Goddard High School 213.4 480.0 0

5 Noah Packard Eisenhower high school 214.0 440.0 0

6 Zachary Eagle Pioneers 218.9 440.0 0

7 Ethan Trometer Eisenhower high school 205.8 425.0 0

8 Blake Chambers Maize High 216.0 425.0 0

9 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 218.0 425.0 0

10 Josh Nelson Eisenhower high school 219.8 425.0 0

11 Alexander  Bensing Maize High 215.0 405.0 0

12 Keller McNeil Maize High 203.0 390.0 0

13 Kevin Watkins Maize High 199.0 385.0 0

14 Jaycee  Patterson Pittsburg High School 206.0 380.0 0

15 Jameson Turner Eisenhower high school 206.9 340.0 0

16 Jamey Day Mill Valley High School 216.4 325.0 0

17 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 220.0 325.0 0

18 Max Guggisberg Piper High School 205.0 315.0 0

19 Aroldo Arana Turner High School 206.0 315.0 0

20 Nick Anciaux Kapaun Mt. Carmel 215.0 290.0 0

21 Graeson Reid Goddard High School 198.5 275.0 0

22 Alex Dittman Shawnee Heights 215.0 0 0

23 Jathen Wiggins Maize South High School 220.0 0 0

Men’s 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Waylon  Schenk Mill Valley High School 215.2 375.0 0

2 Noah Packard Eisenhower high school 214.0 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 212.8 305.0 0

4 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 217.4 275.0 0

5 Zachary Eagle Pioneers 218.9 260.0 0

6 Josh Nelson Eisenhower high school 219.8 255.0 0

7 Ethan Trometer Eisenhower high school 205.8 245.0 0

8 Jaycee  Patterson Pittsburg High School 206.0 245.0 0

9 Jameson Turner Eisenhower high school 206.9 245.0 0

10 Blake Chambers Maize High 216.0 245.0 0

11 Nikolay Shokaryev Goddard High School 213.4 240.0 0

12 Keller McNeil Maize High 203.0 235.0 0

13 Alexander  Bensing Maize High 215.0 235.0 0

14 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 220.0 230.0 0

15 Jamey Day Mill Valley High School 216.4 205.0 0

16 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 218.0 205.0 0

17 Graeson Reid Goddard High School 198.5 185.0 0

18 Aroldo Arana Turner High School 206.0 185.0 0

19 Nick Anciaux Kapaun Mt. Carmel 215.0 185.0 0

20 Max Guggisberg Piper High School 205.0 180.0 0

21 Jathen Wiggins Maize South High School 220.0 165.0 0

22 Kevin Watkins Maize High 199.0 0 0

23 Alex Dittman Shawnee Heights 215.0 0 0

Men’s 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Waylon  Schenk Mill Valley High School 215.2 1135.0 10

2 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 217.4 1075.0 8

3 Nikolay Shokaryev Goddard High School 213.4 1055.0 6

4 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 212.8 1040.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Noah Packard Eisenhower high school 214.0 990.0 2

6 Zachary Eagle Pioneers 218.9 980.0 1

7 Jaycee  Patterson Pittsburg High School 206.0 930.0 0

8 Ethan Trometer Eisenhower high school 205.8 925.0 0

9 Alexander  Bensing Maize High 215.0 915.0 0

10 Blake Chambers Maize High 216.0 905.0 0

11 Josh Nelson Eisenhower high school 219.8 895.0 0

12 Keller McNeil Maize High 203.0 875.0 0

13 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 218.0 835.0 0

14 Jameson Turner Eisenhower high school 206.9 795.0 0

15 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 220.0 755.0 0

16 Jamey Day Mill Valley High School 216.4 715.0 0

17 Max Guggisberg Piper High School 205.0 710.0 0

18 Nick Anciaux Kapaun Mt. Carmel 215.0 685.0 0

19 Graeson Reid Goddard High School 198.5 665.0 0

20 Kevin Watkins Maize High 199.0 640.0 0

21 Aroldo Arana Turner High School 206.0 635.0 0

22 Jathen Wiggins Maize South High School 220.0 370.0 0

23 Alex Dittman Shawnee Heights 215.0 345.0 0


